Manufactured to
BS5733, with UL, CSA
& VDE approved
components.
Earth bonded for total
safety, compliant with
RoHS certification.
Current rating 13A
operating voltage
250V Ac.
Manufactured using
BS1363 tee sockets.
Vertical mounting.
Green illuminated
16amp double pole
switch c/w switch
cover.
Set in black powder
coated in mild steel
metal work.
13A UK plug as
standard or optional
Schuko, Nema, C14,
C20, 16A Commando
or 32A Commando
Connectors available.
"Quality UK manufactured
PDUs to EU standards"
16 Way Vertical
Power Distribution Unit
Order reference
KWB-PDU16V
Dimensions L x W x D =
1060 mm x 52 mm x 40 mm